CORRIGENDEM -1

Tender No. 118:- Construction of Approach Channel, Pump House, Rising Main Manifold, Delivery
Chamber & all allied works of Kotgal Lift Irrigation Scheme Tq. Gadchiroli Dist-
Gadchiroli.
1.21 Revised schedule of Bid : Revised Time schedule for the bidding process shall be as under.

Expi .
Seq Start Date piry View
. Date & Envelops
No WRD Stage Contractor Stage & Time Time Forms
1 | Release Tender - 21/08/2012 - -
10.00
) e 21/08/2012 07/09/2012 .
2 Pre-qualification Document Purcl 10.01 18.00 v Pre-qualification Document
) Pre-qualification Document 21/08/2012 ' 11/09/2012 o
3 Download & Online Preparation 10.01 18.00 v Pre-qualification Document
Close for Bidding
4 |of Pre- - 11/{)89/021012 12/{)89/02(?12 - Pre-qualification Document
qualification ' '
) Re-encryption (submission) of 12/09/2012 13/09/2012 .
> Pre qualification 18.01 18.00 v Pre-qualification Document
Pre- qualification
Document ) 13/09/2012 29/09/2012 .
6 Opening and Short 18.01 18.00 a Pre-qualification Document
listing
7 Main Tender ) 29/09/2012 1/10/2012 a Commercial Envelope
Preparation 18.01 18.00 C1,Technical Envelope T1
8 ) Main Tender Document 1/10/2012 | 10/10/2012 v Commercial Envelope
Purchase 18.01 18.00 a C1,Technical Envelope T1
Per-tender Conference will be
conducted the details of which
are as under
9 g(r)?qu iggceg Venue :- Office of the Chief >/ 1103/ églz >/ 11%/ églz a
Engineer, details of which are ’ ’
given at sr. No. 5.5.9 of section
\'
Online preparation of Technical 1/10/2012 | 15/10/2012 .
10 bid 18.01 18.00 a ¥ Technical Envelope T1
) Online preparation of 1/10/2012 | 15/10/2012 .
11 Commerdial bid 18.01 18.00 a v Commercial Envelope C1
12 Close for Bidding ) 15/10/2012 16/10/2012 a Commercial Envelope
of Main Tender 18.01 18.00 C1,Technical Envelope T1
13 ) Re-encryption 16/10/2012| 17/10/2012 v Commercial Envelope
(submission) of Main Tender 18.01 18.00 a C1,Technical Envelope T1
Technical Bid ) 17/10/2012 18/10/2012 .
14 opening 18.01 18.00 a Technical Envelope T1
Financial Bid ) 17/10/2012 18/10/2012 .
15 Opening 18.01 18.00 a Commercial Envelope C1
) 25/10/2012 ' 25/10/2012 Commercial Envelope
Tender Award 17.31 18.00 @ 1, Technical Envelope T1



CORRIGENDEM -1

Tender No. 119:- Construction of Rising Main, Manifold & Delivery Chamber and Allied works of

Seq
No

10
11
12
13
14

15

Dongargaon-Thanegaon Lift Irrigation Scheme, Tq. Armori, Dist-Gadchiroli.
1.21 Revised schedule of Bid : Revised Time schedule for the bidding process shall be as under.

WRD Stage

Release Tender

Close for Bidding
of Pre-
qualification

Pre- qualification
Document
Opening and Short
listing

Main Tender
Preparation

Pre Tender
Conference

Close for Bidding
of Main Tender

Technical Bid
opening

Financial Bid
Opening

Tender Award

Contractor Stage

Pre-qualification Document
Purchase

Pre-qualification Document
Download & Online Preparation

Re-encryption (submission) of
Pre qualification

Main Tender Document
Purchase

Per-tender Conference will be
conducted the details of which
are as under

Venue :- Office of the Chief
Engineer, details of which are
given at sr. No. 5.5.9 of section
\"

Online preparation of Technical
bid

Online preparation of
Commercial bid

Re-encryption
(submission) of Main Tender

Start Date
& Time

21/08/2012
10.00
21/08/2012
10.01

21/08/2012
10.01

11/09/2012
18.01

12/09/2012
18.01

13/09/2012
18.01

29/09/2012
18.01
1/10/2012
18.01

5/10/2012
13.00

1/10/2012
18.01
1/10/2012
18.01
15/10/2012
18.01
16/10/2012
18.01
17/10/2012
18.01
17/10/2012
18.01
25/10/2012
17.31

Expiry
Date &
Time

07/09/2012
18.00
11/09/2012
18.00

12/09/2012
18.00

13/09/2012
18.00

29/09/2012
18.00

1/10/2012
18.00
10/10/2012
18.00

5/10/2012
15.00

15/10/2012
18.00
15/10/2012
18.00
16/10/2012
18.00
17/10/2012
18.00
18/10/2012
18.00
18/10/2012
18.00
25/10/2012
18.00

Envelops

Pre-qualification Document

Pre-qualification Document

Pre-qualification Document

Pre-qualification Document

Pre-qualification Document

Commercial Envelope
C1,Technical Envelope T1

Commercial Envelope
C1,Technical Envelope T1

Technical Envelope T1

Commercial Envelope C1

Commercial Envelope
C1,Technical Envelope T1

Commercial Envelope
C1,Technical Envelope T1

Technical Envelope T1

Commercial Envelope C1

Commercial Envelope
C1,Technical Envelope T1



