CORRIGENDEM – 1

<u>Tender No. 118:-</u> Construction of Approach Channel, Pump House, Rising Main Manifold, Delivery Chamber & all allied works of Kotgal Lift Irrigation Scheme Tq. Gadchiroli Dist-Gadchiroli.

1.21 Revised schedule of Bid: Revised Time schedule for the bidding process shall be as under.

Seq No	WRD Stage	Contractor Stage	Start Date & Time	Expiry Date & Time	View Forms	Envelops
1	Release Tender	-	21/08/2012 10.00	-	-	-
2	-	Pre-qualification Document Purc	21/08/2012 10.01	07/09/2012 18.00	~	Pre-qualification Document
3	-	Pre-qualification Document Download & Online Preparation	21/08/2012 10.01	11/09/2012 18.00	•	Pre-qualification Document
4	Close for Bidding of Prequalification	-	11/09/2012 18.01	12/09/2012 18.00	-	Pre-qualification Document
5	-	Re-encryption (submission) of Pre qualification	12/09/2012 18.01	13/09/2012 18.00	•	Pre-qualification Document
6	Pre- qualification Document Opening and Short listing	-	13/09/2012 18.01	29/09/2012 18.00	a	Pre-qualification Document
7	Main Tender Preparation	-	29/09/2012 18.01	1/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
8	-	Main Tender Document Purchase	1/10/2012 18.01	10/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
9	Pre Tender Conference	Per-tender Conference will be conducted the details of which are as under Venue :- Office of the Chief Engineer, details of which are given at sr. No. 5.5.9 of section V	5/10/2012 13.00	5/10/2012 15.00	a	
10		Online preparation of Technical bid	1/10/2012 18.01	15/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Technical Envelope T1
11	-	Online preparation of Commercial bid	1/10/2012 18.01	15/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1
12	Close for Bidding of Main Tender	-	15/10/2012 18.01	16/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
13	-	Re-encryption (submission) of Main Tender	16/10/2012 18.01	17/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
14	Technical Bid opening	-	17/10/2012 18.01	18/10/2012 18.00	а	Technical Envelope T1
15	Financial Bid Opening	-	17/10/2012 18.01	18/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1
	Tender Award	-	25/10/2012 17.31	25/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1

<u>CORRIGENDEM – 1</u>

Tender No. 119:- Construction of Rising Main, Manifold & Delivery Chamber and Allied works of Dongargaon-Thanegaon Lift Irrigation Scheme, Tq. Armori, Dist-Gadchiroli.

1.21 Revised schedule of Bid: Revised Time schedule for the bidding process shall be as under.

Seq No	WRD Stage	Contractor Stage	Start Date & Time	Expiry Date & Time	View Forms	Envelops
1	Release Tender	-	21/08/2012 10.00	-	-	-
2	-	Pre-qualification Document Purchase	21/08/2012 10.01	07/09/2012 18.00	~	Pre-qualification Document
3	-	Pre-qualification Document Download & Online Preparation	21/08/2012 10.01	11/09/2012 18.00	~	Pre-qualification Document
4	Close for Bidding of Pre- qualification	-	11/09/2012 18.01	12/09/2012 18.00	-	Pre-qualification Document
5	-	Re-encryption (submission) of Pre qualification	12/09/2012 18.01	13/09/2012 18.00	~	Pre-qualification Document
6	Pre- qualification Document Opening and Short listing	-	13/09/2012 18.01	29/09/2012 18.00	a	Pre-qualification Document
7	Main Tender Preparation	-	29/09/2012 18.01	1/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
8	-	Main Tender Document Purchase	1/10/2012 18.01	10/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
9	Pre Tender Conference	Per-tender Conference will be conducted the details of which are as under Venue: Office of the Chief Engineer, details of which are given at sr. No. 5.5.9 of section V	5/10/2012 13.00	5/10/2012 15.00	а	
10		Online preparation of Technical bid	1/10/2012 18.01	15/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Technical Envelope T1
11	-	Online preparation of Commercial bid	1/10/2012 18.01	15/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1
12	Close for Bidding of Main Tender	-	15/10/2012 18.01	16/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
13	-	Re-encryption (submission) of Main Tender	16/10/2012 18.01	17/10/2012 18.00	a 🗸	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1
14	Technical Bid opening	-	17/10/2012 18.01	18/10/2012 18.00	а	Technical Envelope T1
15	Financial Bid Opening	-	17/10/2012 18.01	18/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1
	Tender Award	-	25/10/2012 17.31	25/10/2012 18.00	а	Commercial Envelope C1,Technical Envelope T1